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Coupe Akropolis

Athen (GRE)
17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017

CORRECTION #1

Sabre female

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ARG PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen 1985 L F 1.21 12071985000 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

AZE AHADOVA Aysel 2001 R F 1.347 21072001001 yes
BUNYATOVA Sevil 1989 R F 1.59 05101989001 yes
BUNYATOVA Sevinj 1989 R F 1.205 05101989003 yes
MIKINA Sabina 1987 L F 1.35 24101987000 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

BLR ANDREYEVA Darya 1994 R F 1.195 17031994001 yes
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 1996 R F 1.144 31121996000 yes
KASPIAROVICH Palina 1996 L F 1.119 02021996000 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

CAN LIU Bai Xun You 2001 R F 1.9999 17112001000 yes
PONICH Marissa 1987 R F 1.80 01051987005 yes
WU Zhiyu 2001 R F 1.9999 24032001000 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

CHN FU Ying 1998 R F 1.159 19051998004 yes
GUO Yiqi 1997 R F 1.122 13021997004 yes
YANG Hengyu 1996 R F 1.174 22071996002 yes
YIN Haiyun 1995 R F 1.90 17081995003 yes
ZHONG Yuting 1998 R F 1.377 30061998001 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

CZE HANZLIKOVA Klara 1989 R F 1.238 10031989004 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

ESP MARCOS Sandra 1990 R F 1.70 20011990000 yes
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1990 R F 1.78 22101990000 yes
PEREZ CUENCA Celia 1994 R F 1.178 24011994003 yes
VILA Laia 1990 R F 1.60 30121990000 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

FIE ELYS Laycy 1975 R F 1.294 18031975000 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

FIN RYDENFELT Emmi 1984 R F 1.276 21101984002 yes

1 Participants (1 present)
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FRA BALZER Sara 1995 L F 1.77 03041995000 yes
BERDER Cecilia 1989 R F 1.8 13121989000 yes
BRUNET Manon 1996 R F 17 07021996000 yes
GIMALAC Margaux 1997 L F 1.85 25031997003 yes
LAURENT Clara 1996 R F 1.179 15021996003 yes
LEMBACH Charlotte 1988 R F 1.17 01041988002 yes
NOUTCHA Sarah 1999 R F 1.198 16121999001 yes
REGUIGNE Laura 1992 R F 1.167 24061992001 yes
RIFKISS Margaux 1996 R F 1.65 09061996000 yes
SUCHET Charlotte 1992 R F 1.181 18111992001 yes
TAILLANDIER Charleine 1991 R F 1.97 20021991002 yes
VONGSAVADY Malina 1997 R F 1.253 17051997000 yes
12 Participants (12 present)

GBR DAVIS Alexandra 1997 R F 1.283 14051997004 yes
DAYKIN Kate 1996 R F 1.191 26081996000 yes
HAMPSON Sarah-Jane 1996 R F 1.277 19081996001 yes
ITZKOWITZ Aliya 1994 R F 1.220 29041994002 yes
PLEASANT Bridget 1992 R F 1.233 22071992004 yes
STEER Letitia 1991 R F 1.275 01061991003 yes
6 Participants (6 present)

GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie 1996 L F 1.113 25011996000 yes
KLEMM Sibylle 1984 R F 1.166 10041984001 yes
KRUEGER Lea 1996 R F 1.83 17021996000 yes
KUSIAN Judith 1995 R F 1.121 20071995000 yes
LIMBACH Anna 1989 R F 1.73 22071989000 yes
PRESSMAR Julia 1988 R F 1.214 30081988001 yes
6 Participants (6 present)

GRE BOURDOUKI Maria 2000 R F 1.9999 02122000001 yes
BODANI Dimitra Lydia 2001 R F 1.9999 09102001002 yes
DIMKOU Eleni 2001 R F 1.476 23062001000 yes
DOUKA Anna 1998 R F 1.9999 10061998002 yes
GEORGIADOU Despina 1991 R F 1.213 22061991001 yes
GKIONI Asimina 1999 R F 1.9999 29011999008 yes
GKOUNTOURA Theodora 1997 R F 1.127 14031997002 yes
KALOUTA Kalliopi 2001 R F 1.472 22042001001 yes
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina 2003 R F 1.9999 01032003000 yes
MPENOU Klairi 1996 R F 1.469 22021996003 yes
PAIZI Marina 1990 R F 1.241 03041990000 yes
PARASYRI Georgia 1998 R F 1.9999 24091998006 yes
SAFARI Kyriaki 1997 R F 1.473 16111997004 yes
TETRADI Sofia Dionysia 2001 R F 1.475 30082001000 yes

14 Participants (14 present)
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HKG AU Sin Ying 1989 R F 1.102 08011989001 yes
HO Siu In Jenny 1991 L F 1.117 02071991000 yes
LAM Hin Wai 1991 R F 1.111 18091991003 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

HUN GARAM Nora 1990 R F 1.40 24081990000 yes
KATONA Renata 1994 R F 1.124 17111994002 yes
KELECSENYI Lena 1996 R F 1.211 14121996000 yes
LASZLO Luca 1994 R F 1.93 03071994003 yes
MARTON Anna 1995 R F 1.6 15031995000 yes
MIKULIK Julia 1990 R F 1.175 05031990000 yes
PENTEK Brigitta 1991 R F 1.169 03021991002 yes
SZILAGY!I Fruzsina 1993 R F 1.318 19071993003 yes
ZAHONYI Petra 1997 R F 1.58 16121997002 yes
9 Participants (9 present)

IND CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi 1993 R F 1.75 27081993000 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

IRI BAGHERZADEH Kiana 1994 R F 1.340 20021994004 yes
BARZEGAR Parimah 1993 R F 1.194 02111993000 yes
RAFIEI Faezeh 1992 R F 1.334 25021992005 yes
SAZANJIAN Najmeh 1996 R F 1.145 25031996001 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

ITA BATTISTON Michela 1997 R F 1.176 15091997000 yes
CIARAGLIA Sofia 1995 R F 1.44 26091995000 yes
CRISCIO Martina 1994 L F 1.43 24011994001 yes
ERRIGO Arianna 1988 L F 1.126 06061988000 yes
GREGORIO Rossella 1990 L F 1.18 30081990001 yes
GULOTTA Loreta 1987 R F 1.12 08051987001 yes
LUCARINI Lucia 1998 R F 1.250 20051998001 yes
LUCCHINO Alessandra 1984 R F 1.133 01041984000 yes
MORMILE Chiara 1995 L F 1.82 30051995000 yes
NAVARRIA Caterina 1992 R F 171 24041992000 yes
PREARO Flaminia 1996 R F 1.92 02071996000 yes
VECCHI Irene 1989 R F 1.10 10061989000 yes
12 Participants (12 present)

JPN AOKI Chika 1990 R F 1.33 21021990002 yes
EMURA Misaki 1998 R F 1.49 20111998000 yes
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 1995 R F 1.99 19061995008 yes
KIMURA Marino 1993 R F 1.186 01031993002 yes
MUKAE Ayaka 1998 R F 1.223 28041998000 yes
TAMURA Norika 1991 R F 1.37 20061991000 yes

6 Participants (6 present)
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KAZ KHABIBULLINA Aibike 1995 R F 1.89 27061995000 yes
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 1992 R F 1.64 02101992002 yes
SARYBAY Aigerim 1997 R F 1.255 18021997002 yes
SAVITSKAYA Yuliya 1990 R F 1.163 14051990002 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

KOR CHOI Shinhui 1991 R F 1.173 23111991002 yes
HWANG Seona 1989 R F 1.19 16091989000 yes
KIM Ha-Eun 1994 R F 1.137 04021994006 yes
KIM Jiyeon 1988 L F 14 12031988002 yes
KIM Jiyoung 1994 R F 1.229 25021994003 yes
LEE Rajin 1990 R F 1.56 10011990001 yes
SEO Jiyeon 1993 R F 1.15 03031993001 yes
YOON Jisu 1993 R F 1.26 24011993005 yes
8 Participants (8 present)

MEX PLIEGO Paola 1994 R F 1.36 27091994004 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

POL DRYGALA Gabriela 1995 R F 1.461 11011995000 yes
JOZWIAK Bogna 1983 R F 1.48 05041983003 yes
KALETA Karolina 1996 R F 1.388 15011996000 yes
KEDZIORA Katarzyna 1990 R F 145 23101990000 yes
KOMISARCZYK Martyna 1992 R F 1.151 10021992000 yes
KOSTRZEWA Michalina 1996 R F 1411 07041996002 yes
KOZACZUK Malgorzata 1988 L F 1.23 06061988001 yes
MATUSZAK Sylwia 1997 R F 1.9999 16111997001 yes
OSTOJSKA Matylda 1990 R F 1.160 11051990001 yes
PUDA Marta 1991 R F 1.62 13011991000 yes
WATOR Angelika 1994 R F 1.114 19021994001 yes
11 Participants (11 present)

ROU PASCU Bianca 1988 R F 1.61 13061988000 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

RUS BASHTA Anna 1996 L F 1.118 10071996000 yes
BAZHENOVA Anastasia 1996 R F 1.171 24031996004 yes
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 1995 L F 1.100 13071995003 yes
EGORIAN Yana 1993 L F 11 20121993003 yes
KOVALEVA Viktoriya 1989 R F 1.53 12091989008 yes
OBVINTSEVA Yana 1995 R F 1.94 19121995001 yes
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1997 R F 1.88 17061997000 yes
RIDEL Mariya 1993 L F 1.170 11031993000 yes
VOROBYEVA Ekaterina 1995 L F 1.182 19011995002 yes
9 Participants (9 present)

SEN NDAO Mame Awa 1994 R F 1.66 18031994000 Non
SOW Assietou 1994 R F 1.105 12031994002 yes

2 Participants (1 present)
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TPE CHEN Yu Ling 1988 R F 1.132 31101988004 yes
DELL"AQUILA Tiffany 1986 R F 1.115 18051986002 yes
PANG Hui Yi 1994 L F 1.142 10021994000 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

TUR CAKIR Aylin 2001 R F 1.458 13092001001 yes
DEMIRAY Beyza 1998 R F 1.9999 18121998001 yes
KOSE Fatma Zehra 1997 R F 1.382 30051997001 yes
SARICAM Melis 2000 R F 1.256 03012000000 yes
SHCHUKLA Iryna 1995 R F 1.9999 13101995000 yes
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2001 R F 1.424 19042001000 yes
6 Participants (6 present)

UKR BAKASTOVA Yuliia 1996 L F 1.243 26061996003 yes
MAMONTOVA Oleksandra 1994 R F 1.260 24071994001 yes
PROKUDA Olena 1994 R F 1.254 28111994000 yes
VORONINA Olena 1990 R F 142 05051990002 yes
ZHOVNIR Olga 1989 R F 1.74 08061989002 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

USA AKSAMIT Monica 1990 R F 1.28 18021990000 yes
MERZA Celina 1993 R F 1.246 01071993001 yes
MOSS Zara 1999 R F 1.252 24061999004 yes
MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj 1985 R F 19 04121985003 yes
PALMEDO Sage 1996 R F 1.72 21051996000 yes
STONE Anne-Elizabeth 1990 R F 1.101 31121990000 yes
THOMPSON Kamali 1991 R F 191 11121991000 yes
WOZNIAK Dagmara 1988 L F 1.29 01071988000 yes
8 Participants (8 present)

VEN BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 1980 R F 131 07071980001 yes
CONTRERAS Patricia 1986 R F 1.86 21011986003 yes
PASTRAN Milagros 1991 R F 1.87 12101991003 yes

3 Participants (3 present)

31 Nations, 157 Participants (156 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

gender present

1. 0001
2. 0 004
3. 0 006
4. 0 007
5. 0008
6. 0009
7. 0010
8. 0012
9. 0015
10. 0017
11. 0018
12. 0019
13. 0021
14. 0023
15. 0026
16. 0028
17. 0029
18. 0031
19. 0033
20. 0035
21. 0036
22. 0037
23. 0040
24, 0042
25. 0043
26. 0044
27. 0045
28. 0048
29. 0049
30. 0053
31. 0056
32. 0058
33. 0059
34. 0060
35. 0061
36. 0062
37. 0064
38. 0065
39. 0066
40. 0070
41. 0071
42. 0072
43. 0073
44. 0074
45. 0075
46. 0077

259.0
183.0
172.0
162.0
156.0
119.0
114.0
100.0
93.0
93.0
88.0
81.0
77.0
64.0
54.0
51.0
51.0
50.0
42.0
40.0
39.5
39.5
38.0
36.5
34.0
34.0
33.5
33.0
31.0
30.0
27.0
235
235
23.0
23.0
23.0
215
215
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
20.0
20.0

RUS EGORIAN Yana
KOR KIM Jiyeon

HUN MARTON Anna
FRA BRUNET Manon
FRA BERDER Cecilia
USA MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
ITA  VECCHI Irene

ITA  GULOTTA Loreta
KOR SEO Jiyeon

FRA LEMBACH Charlotte
ITA GREGORIO Rossella
KOR HWANG Seona

ARG PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen

POL KOZACZUK Malgorzata
KOR YOON Jisu

USA AKSAMIT Monica

USA WOZNIAK Dagmara

VEN BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay

JPN  AOKI Chika

AZE MIKINA Sabina

MEX PLIEGO Paola

JPN TAMURA Norika
HUN GARAM Nora

UKR VORONINA Olena
ITA  CRISCIO Martina
ITA  CIARAGLIA Sofia
POL KEDZIORA Katarzyna
POL JOZWIAK Bogna
JPN  EMURA Misaki

RUS KOVALEVA Viktoriya
KOR LEE Rajin

HUN ZAHONY!I Petra
AZE BUNYATOVA Sevil
ESP VILA Laia

ROU PASCU Bianca

POL PUDA Marta

KAZ POCHEKUTOVA Tamara

FRA RIFKISS Margaux
SEN NDAO Mame Awa
ESP MARCOS Sandra
ITA  NAVARRIA Caterina
USA PALMEDO Sage
GER LIMBACH Anna
UKR ZHOVNIR Olga

IND CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi

FRA BALZER Sara

v Kéropolis
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47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

0078
0080
0082
0083
0085
0 086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0097
0099
0 100
0101
0102
0105
0111
0113
0114
0115
0117
0118
0119
0121
0122
0124
0126
0127
0132
0133
0137
0142
0144
0 145
0151
0159
0160
0163
0 166
0167
0169
0170
0171
0173
0174

195
18.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
145
145
145
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.5
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.0
11.5
11.0
10.5
10.0
10.0
9.5
9.5
9.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
55
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5

ESP
CAN
ITA
GER
FRA
VEN
VEN
RUS
KAZ
CHN
USA
ITA
HUN
RUS
FRA
JPN
RUS
USA
HKG
SEN
HKG
GER
POL
TPE
HKG
RUS
BLR
GER
CHN
HUN
ITA
GRE
TPE
ITA
KOR
TPE
BLR
IRI
POL
CHN
POL
KAZ
GER
FRA
HUN
RUS
RUS
KOR
CHN

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

PONICH Marissa
MORMILE Chiara
KRUEGER Lea
GIMALAC Margaux
CONTRERAS Patricia
PASTRAN Milagros
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia
KHABIBULLINA Aibike
YIN Haiyun
THOMPSON Kamali
PREARO Flaminia
LASZLO Luca
OBVINTSEVA Yana
TAILLANDIER Charleine
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya
STONE Anne-Elizabeth
AU Sin Ying

SOW Assietou

LAM Hin Wai

KINDLER Ann-Sophie
WATOR Angelika
DELL"AQUILA Tiffany
HO Siu In Jenny
BASHTA Anna
KASPIAROQVICH Palina
KUSIAN Judith

GUO Yiqi

KATONA Renata
ERRIGO Arianna
GKOUNTOURA Theodora
CHEN Yu Ling
LUCCHINO Alessandra
KIM Ha-Eun

PANG Hui Yi
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
SAZANJIAN Najmeh
KOMISARCZYK Martyna
FU Ying

OSTOJSKA Matylda
SAVITSKAYA Yuliya
KLEMM Sibylle
REGUIGNE Laura
PENTEK Brigitta

RIDEL Mariya
BAZHENOVA Anastasia
CHOI Shinhui

YANG Hengyu

v Kéropolis
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96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.

0175
0176
0178
0179
0181
0182
0 186
0191
0194
0195
0198
0205
0211
0213
0214
0220
0223
0229
0233
0238
0241
0243
0 246
0250
0252
0253
0254
0255
0 256
0260
0275
0276
0277
0283
0294
0318
0334
0340
0347
0377
0382
0 388
0411
0424
0458
0461
0469
0472
0473

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
15
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

HUN
ITA
ESP
FRA
FRA
RUS
JPN
GBR
IRI
BLR
FRA
AZE
HUN
GRE
GER
GBR
JPN
KOR
GBR
CZE
GRE
UKR
USA
ITA
USA
FRA
UKR
KAZ
TUR
UKR
GBR
FIN
GBR
GBR
FIE
HUN
IRI
IRI
AZE
CHN
TUR
POL
POL
TUR
TUR
POL
GRE
GRE
GRE

MIKULIK Julia
BATTISTON Michela
PEREZ CUENCA Celia
LAURENT Clara
SUCHET Charlotte
VOROBYEVA Ekaterina
KIMURA Marino
DAYKIN Kate
BARZEGAR Parimah
ANDREYEVA Darya
NOUTCHA Sarah
BUNYATOVA Sevinj
KELECSENYI Lena
GEORGIADOU Despina
PRESSMAR Julia
ITZKOWITZ Aliya
MUKAE Ayaka

KIM Jiyoung
PLEASANT Bridget
HANZLIKOVA Klara
PAIZI Marina
BAKASTOVA Yuliia
MERZA Celina
LUCARINI Lucia
MOSS Zara
VONGSAVADY Malina
PROKUDA Olena
SARYBAY Aigerim
SARICAM Melis
MAMONTOVA Oleksandra
STEER Letitia
RYDENFELT Emmi
HAMPSON Sarah-Jane
DAVIS Alexandra
ELYS Laycy

SZILAGYI Fruzsina
RAFIEI Faezeh
BAGHERZADEH Kiana
AHADOVA Aysel
ZHONG Yuting

KOSE Fatma Zehra
KALETA Karolina
KOSTRZEWA Michalina
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
CAKIR Aylin
DRYGALA Gabriela
MPENOU Kilairi
KALOUTA Kalliopi
SAFARI Kyriaki

v Kéropolis
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145. 0475
146. 0476
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000

I e T B B e B I I I

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

GRE
GRE
TUR
CAN
GRE
CAN
TUR
GRE
GRE
POL
GRE
GRE
GRE

TETRADI Sofia Dionysia
DIMKOU Eleni
SHCHUKLA Iryna

LIU Bai Xun You
DOUKA Anna

WU Zhiyu

DEMIRAY Beyza
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina
GKIONI Asimina
MATUSZAK Sylwia
BODANI Dimitra Lydia
BOURDOUKI Maria
PARASYRI Georgia

< Kéropolis
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Technical directory and other commissions

Tarek Ben Rejeb - FIE Observer
Jose Luis Alvarez Gil de Tejada - FIE Refereeing Delegate
Harilaos Tsolakis - Hellenic Fencing Federation
Aristea Polychroniadou - Hellenic Fencing Federation
Dimitrios Chatzissarantos - Hellenic Fencing Federation
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Participants

1 Firstround
17.02. 12:00

2 Direct elimination
17.02. 16:00

Format

156 Participants

16 Exempt

140 Participants

14 Pools 7 Pool size
7 Pools 6 Pool size

108 Quialified By index (all equals are qualified)

22.86% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.
Hits: 5

Time: 3 min

Table of 128 preliminary World Cup

124 Qualifiers

World Cup

preliminary table of 128

main table table of 64
places 1-16 by drawing lots in pairs

places 17-32 fencers who have the highest indices after the round of pools

for place 32 barrage by 5 hits

places 33-64 fencers qualified by preliminary table in order of the indices after first round

Finale of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X3 min

v Kéropolis
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OFFICIAL

Sabre female

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

List of exempt participants First round

Place Nation Name

Seeding Seeding Points

list rank
1 RUS EGORIAN Yana 1 1 259.0 exempt
2 KOR  KIM Jiyeon 1 4 183.0 exempt
3 HUN MARTON Anna 1 6 172.0 exempt
4 FRA  BRUNET Manon 1 7 162.0 exempt
5 FRA BERDER Cecilia 1 8 156.0 exempt
6 USA MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj 1 9 119.0 exempt
7 ITA VECCHI Irene 1 10 114.0 exempt
8 ITA GULOTTA Loreta 1 12 100.0 exempt
9 KOR SEO Jiyeon 1 15 93.0 exempt
10 FRA LEMBACH Charlotte 1 17 93.0 exempt
11 ITA GREGORIO Rossella 1 18 88.0 exempt
12 KOR HWANG Seona 1 19 81.0 exempt
13 ARG PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen 1 21 77.0 exempt
14 POL KOZACZUK Malgorzata 1 23 64.0 exempt
15 KOR YOON Jisu 1 26 54.0 exempt
16 USA AKSAMIT Monica 1 28 51.0 exempt

v Kéropolis
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OFFICIAL Senior
First round

Pool 1 12:00 | Piste BL
CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio, ESP

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
LASZLO Luca HUN 1 V5 D4 D2 V5 V5 4 26 16 0.667 10 3.
VOROBYEVA Ekaterina RUS 2 D2 D4 V5 D4 2 20 26 0.333 -6 5.
MPENOU Klairi GRE 3 D2 D3 V5 V5 2 19 24 0.333 -5 4.
PREARO Flaminia ITA 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
WOZNIAK Dagmara USA 5 V5 V5 V5 D3 5 28 19 0.833 9 2.
SHCHUKLA Iryna TUR 6 DO D3 D2 D4 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
SUCHET Charlotte FRA 7 D2 V5 D2 D3 2 20 27 0.333 -7 6.
Pool 2 12:00 | Piste YE
QIAO Min, CHN

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
LAURENT Clara FRA 5 26 19 0.833 7 2.
KIMURA Marino JPN 2 15 25 0.333 -10 5.
KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
THOMPSON Kamali USA 4 27 19 0.667 8 4.
OBVINTSEVA Yana RUS 5 28 11 0.833 17 1.
DRYGALA Gabriela POL 1 16 27 0.167 -11 6.
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra VEN 4 25 16 0.667 9 3.
Jhonay
Pool 3 12:00 | Piste RE
STOYCHEV Yulian, BUL , BERNAOUI Raouf Salim, ALG

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
CAKIR Aylin TUR 1 17 26 0.167 -9 6.
TAILLANDIER Charleine FRA 4 22 25 0.667 -3 4.
YIN Haiyun CHN 4 26 17 0.667 9 3.
AOKI Chika JPN 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
PEREZ CUENCA Celia ESP 4 28 16 0.667 12 2.
SAFARI Kyriaki GRE 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
DAYKIN Kate GBR 2 20 21 0.333 -1 5.
Pool 4 12:00 | Piste GR
MILENCHEYV Vasil, BUL

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 1 17 29 0.167 -12 6.
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi JPN 3 25 22 0.500 3 3.
BARZEGAR Parimah IRI 2 19 22 0.333 -3 5.
BATTISTON Michela ITA 6 30 17 1.000 13 1.
MIKINA Sabina AZE 5 29 11 0.833 18 2.
KHABIBULLINA Aibike KAZ 3 20 22 0.500 -2 4,
TETRADI Sofia Dionysia GRE 1 10 27 0.167 -17 7.

v Kéropolis
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Pool 5 12:00 | Piste 5
FLOREA Marius, ROU

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
MIKULIK Julia HUN 1 V5 D4 D1 V5 V5 3 22 20 0.500 2 3.
KOSTRZEWA Michalina POL 2 D2 V5 V5 D4 2 20 26 0.333 -6 6.
STONE Anne-Elizabeth USA 3 V5 D3 V5 D3 3 24 24 0.500 0 4.
PLIEGO Paola MEX 4 V5 V5 D2 V5 D4 4 26 20 0.667 6 2.
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS 5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 4 28 16 0.667 12 1.
ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 6 D1 D2 D4 D2 2 19 25 0.333 -6 7.
DIMKOU Eleni GRE 7 D2 V5 V5 V5 3 18 26 0.500 -8 5.
Pool 6 12:00 | Piste 6
MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA, BOLLAS Emmanuel, GRE

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
YANG Hengyu CHN 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
NOUTCHA Sarah FRA 3 21 18 0.500 3 4,
KALETA Karolina POL 2 16 24 0.333 -8 6.
LIU Bai Xun You CAN 0 3 30 0.000 -27 7.
PASTRAN Milagros VEN 3 22 19 0.500 3 3.
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya RUS 4 26 15 0.667 11 2.
TAMURA Norika JPN 3 20 22 0.500 -2 5.
Pool 7 12:00 | Piste 7
IVANKOVIC Michael, CAN , DOUVIS Andreas, GRE

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITIDTR 11 12 Place
AU Sin Ying HKG 4 24 20 0.667 4 4,
CONTRERAS Patricia VEN 4 25 12 0.667 13 2.
GARAM Nora HUN 4 23 16 0.667 7 3.
DOUKA Anna GRE 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR 3 20 20 0.500 0 5.
BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE 1 13 25 0.167 -12 6.
CHOI Shinhui KOR 5 28 17 0.833 11 1.
Pool 8 12:00 | Piste 8
SAINIS Christos, GRE , GUCLUER ligin, TUR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
MORMILE Chiara ITA 4 25 20 0.667 5 3.
WU Zhiyu CAN 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
SOW Assietou SEN 1 11 26 0.167 -15 6.
ZHONG Yuting CHN 2 16 22 0.333 -6 5.
BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS 5 28 12 0.833 16 2.
KELECSENYI Lena HUN 3 20 17 0.500 3 4,
VORONINA Olena UKR 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.

v Kéropolis
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Pool 9 13:15 | Piste BL

CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio, ESP , SAINIS Christos, GRE

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
CRISCIO Martina ITA 1 /[ 1 [/ 0 0 0 0.000 A
AHADOVA Aysel AZE 2 D1 D1 D20 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
GIMALAC Margaux FRA 3 / V5 V5 V6 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
GEORGIADOU Despina GRE 4 | V5 V5 V5 4 24 10 0.800 14 2.
LAM Hin Wai HKG 5 / V5 D1 D3 V5 D3 2 17 19 0.400 -2 4.
DEMIRAY Beyza TUR 6 / V5 DO D1 D3 D11 10 21 0.200 -11 5.
RIDEL Mariya RUS 7 | V5 D3 D1 V5 V5 3 19 16 0.600 3 3.
Pool 10 13:15 | Piste YE
QIAO Min, CHN , BERNAOUI Raouf Salim, ALG

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR 5 28 10 0.833 18 1.
CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA 4 24 18 0.667 6 3.
PENTEK Brigitta HUN 5 26 15 0.833 11 2.
KRUEGER Lea GER 3 23 20 0.500 3 4,
BAGHERZADEH Kiana IRI 1 10 28 0.167 -18 6.
WATOR Angelika POL 3 22 21 0.500 1 5.
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU GRE 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
Despoina
Pool 11 13:15 | Piste RE
STOYCHEYV Yulian, BUL , BOLLAS Emmanuel, GRE

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
PONICH Marissa CAN 2 16 28 0.333 -12 5.
GKIONI Asimina GRE 1 17 25 0.167 -8 6.
RAFIEI Faezeh IRI 1 14 29 0.167 -15 7.
KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER 4 25 16 0.667 9 2.
REGUIGNE Laura FRA 4 24 19 0.667 5 3.
MUKAE Ayaka JPN 3 27 21 0.500 6 4,
KEDZIORA Katarzyna POL 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
Pool 12 13:15 | Piste GR
IVANKOVIC Michael, CAN , MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA

Name Nation 11 12 Place
SZILAGYI Fruzsina HUN 0.333 -12 6.
BODANI Dimitra Lydia GRE 0.000 -20 7.
KLEMM Sibylle GER 0.333 -8 5.
KIM Jiyoung KOR 0.667 8 3.
JOZWIAK Bogna POL 1.000 15 1.
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 0.667 12 2.
DELL"AQUILA Tiffany TPE 0.500 5 4,

v Kéropolis
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Pool 13 13:15 | Piste 5
DOUVIS Andreas, GRE
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
DAVIS Alexandra GBR 1 D1 DO 1 12 28 0.167 -16 7.
MATUSZAK Sylwia POL 2 V5 D1 D2 3 21 24 0.500 -3 5.
HO Siu In Jenny HKG 3 D3 V5 D4 3 25 25 0.500 0 4,
SAVITSKAYA Yuliya KAZ 4 V5 D2 V5 3 24 22 0.500 2 3.
PRESSMAR Julia GER 5 V5 DO D2 2 18 24 0.333 -6 6.
EMURA Misaki JPN 6 V5 D4 4 27 14 0.667 13 2.
BALZER Sara FRA 7 V5 V5 5 27 17 0.833 10 1.
Pool 14 13:15 | Piste 6
MILENCHEYV Vasil, BUL
Name Nation No. V TD TR 11 12 Place
KOVALEVA Viktoriya RUS 1 5 27 17 0.833 10 1.
BOURDOUKI Maria GRE 2 2 19 24 0.333 -5 5.
PLEASANT Bridget GBR 3 1 15 27 0.167 -12 6.
OSTOJSKA Matylda POL 4 4 27 16 0.667 11 4,
ELYS Laycy FIE 5 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
KASPIAROQVICH Palina BLR 6 4 28 16 0.667 12 3.
CHADALAVADA ANANDHA IND 7 5 26 20 0.833 6 2.
SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani
Devi
Pool 15 13:15 | Piste 7
GUCLUER ligin, TUR
Name Nation No. 5 6 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE 2 18 19 0.400 -1 4,
BASHTA Anna RUS 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
PARASYRI Georgia GRE 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
LEE Rajin KOR 3 23 16 0.600 7 3.
HAMPSON Sarah-Jane GBR 1 13 20 0.200 -7 5.
FU Ying CHN 4 23 14 0.800 9 2.
Pool 16 13:15| Piste 8
FLOREA Marius, ROU
Name Nation No. 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
ZAHONY!I Petra HUN 4 23 13 0.800 10 2.
PAIZI Marina GRE 2 18 20 0.400 -2 4,
KOMISARCZYK Martyna POL 2 17 16 0.400 1 3.
GUO Yiqi CHN 2 14 18 0.400 -4 5.
RYDENFELT Emmi FIN 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
LIMBACH Anna GER 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.

v Kéropolis
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Pool 17 14:30 | Piste BL

SAINIS Christos, GRE , MARTILOTTI Luigi, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
BAKASTOVA Yuliia UKR 1 2 21 17 0.400 4 4,
SAZANJIAN Najmeh IRI 2 2 15 21 0.400 -6 5.
STEER Letitia GBR 3 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 4 3 18 15 0.600 3 3.
PALMEDO Sage USA 5 4 24 14 0.800 10 1.
KUSIAN Judith GER 6 4 24 15 0.800 9 2.
Pool 18 14:30 | Piste YE
FLOREA Marius, ROU , BOLLAS Emmanuel, GRE

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
VILA Laia ESP 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
MERZA Celina USA 1 11 24 0.200 -13 6.
NAVARRIA Caterina ITA 4 23 16 0.800 7 2.
MAMONTOVA Oleksandra UKR 1 16 21 0.200 -5 4,
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 3 20 18 0.600 2 3.
KATONA Renata HUN 1 16 21 0.200 -5 4,
Pool 19 14:30 | Piste RE
DOUVIS Andreas, GRE , STOYCHEYV Yulian, BUL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
MARCOS Sandra ESP 4 22 18 0.800 4 2.
PASCU Bianca ROU 3 23 13 0.600 10 3.
MOSS Zara USA 4 24 15 0.800 9 1.
ERRIGO Arianna ITA 3 20 19 0.600 1 4,
PANG Hui Yi TPE 1 13 22 0.200 -9 5.
Pool 20 14:30 | Piste GR
GUCLUER ligin, TUR , QIAQ Min, CHN

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
ZHOVNIR Olga UKR 2 20 23 0.400 -3 4,
LUCARINI Lucia ITA 3 20 20 0.600 0 3.
VONGSAVADY Malina FRA 1 16 24 0.200 -8 6.
KIM Ha-Eun KOR 1 17 22 0.200 -5 5.
PUDA Marta POL 3 19 17 0.600 2 2.
Pool 21 14:30 | Piste 5
IVANKOVIC Michael, CAN , CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio, ESP

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
RIFKISS Margaux FRA 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
LUCCHINO Alessandra ITA 2 18 18 0.400 0 4,
CHEN Yu Ling TPE 1 12 23 0.200 -11 5.
PROKUDA Olena UKR 3 16 16 0.600 0 3.
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara KAZ 4 22 8 0.800 14 2.
SARICAM Melis TUR 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.

v Kéropolis
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First round
Place Nation Name EEEE Index 1 Index2 B z
1 UKR VORONINA Olena 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q
2 CHN YANG Hengyu 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q
3 FRA GIMALAC Margaux 55 25 8 1.000 17 Q
4 ITA PREARO Flaminia 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
4 JPN AOKI Chika 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
4 POL KEDZIORA Katarzyna 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
4 POL JOZWIAK Bogna 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
8 RUS BASHTA Anna 55 25 11 1.000 14 Q
8 GER LIMBACH Anna 55 25 11 1.000 14 Q
8 ESP VILA Laia 55 25 11 1.000 14 Q
8 GRE GKOUNTOURA Theodora 55 25 11 1.000 14 Q
8 FRA RIFKISS Margaux 55 25 11 1.000 14 Q
13 ITA BATTISTON Michela 6 6 30 17 1.000 13 Q
14 AZE MIKINA Sabina 56 29 11 0.833 18 Q
15 GBR ITZKOWITZ Aliya 56 28 10 0.833 18 Q
16 RUS OBVINTSEVA Yana 56 28 11 0.833 17 Q
17 RUS BAZHENOVA Anastasia 56 28 12 0.833 16 Q
18 KOR CHOI Shinhui 56 28 17 0.833 11 Q
19 HUN PENTEK Brigitta 56 26 15 0.833 11 Q
20 FRA BALZER Sara 56 27 17 0.833 10 Q
20 RUS KOVALEVA Viktoriya 56 27 17 0.833 10 Q
22 USA WOZNIAK Dagmara 56 28 19 0.833 9 Q
23 FRA LAURENT Clara 56 26 19 0.833 7 Q
24 IND CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi 56 26 20 0.833 6 Q
25 GRE GEORGIADOU Despina 45 24 10 0.800 14 Q
26 KAZ POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 45 22 8 0.800 14 Q
27 USA PALMEDO Sage 45 24 14 0.800 10 Q
28 HUN ZAHONY!I Petra 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q
29 GER KUSIAN Judith 45 24 15 0.800 9 Q
29 USA MOSS Zara 45 24 15 0.800 9 Q
31 CHN FU Ying 45 23 14 0.800 9 Q
32 ITA NAVARRIA Caterina 4 5 23 16 0.800 7 Q
33 ESP MARCOS Sandra 4 5 22 18 0.800 4 Q
34 JPN EMURA Misaki 4 6 27 14 0.667 13 Q
35 VEN CONTRERAS Patricia 4 6 25 12 0.667 13 Q
36 ESP PEREZ CUENCA Celia 4 6 28 16 0.667 12 Q
36 RUS POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 4 6 28 16 0.667 12 Q
36 BLR KASPIAROVICH Palina 4 6 28 16 0.667 12 Q
39 ESP MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 46 24 12 0.667 12 Q
40 POL OSTOJSKA Matylda 4 6 27 16 0.667 11 Q
41 RUS BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 46 26 15 0.667 11 Q
42 HUN LASZLO Luca 46 26 16 0.667 10 Q
43 CHN YIN Haiyun 4 6 26 17 0.667 9 Q
44 VEN BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 4 6 25 16 0.667 9 Q
44 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie 46 25 16 0.667 9 Q
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Place Nation Name ZEEE Index 1 Index2 B z
46 USA THOMPSON Kamali 4 6 27 19 0.667 8 Q
47 KOR KIM Jiyoung 46 24 16 0.667 8 Q
48 HUN GARAM Nora 4 6 23 16 0.667 7 Q
49 MEX PLIEGO Paola 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 Q
50 ITA CIARAGLIA Sofia 4 6 24 18 0.667 6 Q
51 ITA MORMILE Chiara 46 25 20 0.667 5 Q
52 FRA REGUIGNE Laura 46 24 19 0.667 5 Q
53 HKG AU Sin Ying 4 6 24 20 0.667 4 Q
54 FRA TAILLANDIER Charleine 4 6 22 25 0.667 -3 Q
55 ROU PASCU Bianca 3 5 23 13 0.600 10 Q
56 KOR LEE Rajin 3 5 23 16 0.600 7 Q
57 RUS RIDEL Mariya 35 19 16 0.600 3 Q
58 AZE BUNYATOVA Sevil 3 5 18 15 0.600 3 Q
59 BLR IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 3 5 20 18 0.600 2 Q
60 POL PUDA Marta 35 19 17 0.600 2 Q
61 ITA ERRIGO Arianna 35 20 19 0.600 1 Q
62 ITA LUCARINI Lucia 3 5 20 20 0.600 0 Q
63 UKR PROKUDA Olena 35 16 16 0.600 0 Q
64 JPN MUKAE Ayaka 3 6 27 21 0.500 6 Q
65 TPE DELLAQUILA Tiffany 36 26 21 0.500 5 Q
66 JPN FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 3 6 25 22 0.500 3 Q
67 GER KRUEGER Lea 3 6 23 20 0.500 3 Q
68 VEN PASTRAN Milagros 36 22 19 0.500 3 Q
69 FRA NOUTCHA Sarah 3 6 21 18 0.500 3 Q
70 HUN KELECSENYI Lena 36 20 17 0.500 3 Q
71 KAZ SAVITSKAYA Yuliya 3 6 24 22 0.500 2 Q
72 HUN MIKULIK Julia 3 6 22 20 0.500 2 Q
73 POL WATOR Angelika 36 22 21 0.500 1 Q
74 HKG HO Siu In Jenny 3 6 25 25 0.500 0 Q
75 USA STONE Anne-Elizabeth 3 6 24 24 0.500 0 Q
76 TUR KOSE Fatma Zehra 36 20 20 0.500 0 Q
77 KAZ KHABIBULLINA Aibike 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2 Q
77 JPN TAMURA Norika 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2 Q
79 POL MATUSZAK Sylwia 36 21 24 0.500 -3 Q
80 GRE DIMKOU Eleni 3 6 18 26 0.500 -8 Q
81 UKR BAKASTOVA Yuliia 25 21 17 0.400 4 Q
82 POL KOMISARCZYK Martyna 25 17 16 0.400 1 Q
83 ITA LUCCHINO Alessandra 2 5 18 18 0.400 0 Q
84 CZE HANZLIKOVA Klara 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1 Q
85 GRE PAIZI Marina 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 Q
86 HKG LAM Hin Wai 25 17 19 0.400 -2 Q
87 UKR ZHOVNIR Olga 2 5 20 23 0.400 -3 Q
88 CHN GUO Yiqi 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4 Q
89 IRI SAZANJIAN Najmeh 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6 Q
90 GBR DAYKIN Kate 26 20 21 0.333 -1 Q
91 IRI BARZEGAR Parimah 26 19 22 0.333 -3 Q
92 GRE MPENOU Kilairi 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 Q
92 GRE BOURDOUKI Maria 26 19 24 0.333 -5 Q

v Kéropolis
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94 RUS VOROBYEVA Ekaterina
94 POL KOSTRZEWA Michalina
96 BLR ANDREYEVA Darya

97 GER PRESSMAR Julia

98 CHN ZHONG Yuting

99 FRA SUCHET Charlotte

100 GER KLEMM Sibylle

101 POL KALETA Karolina

102 JPN KIMURA Marino

103 CAN PONICH Marissa

104 HUN SZILAGYI Fruzsina

105 KOR KIM Ha-Eun

106 HUN KATONA Renata

106 UKR MAMONTOVA Oleksandra
108 GBR HAMPSON Sarah-Jane
109 FRA VONGSAVADY Malina
110 TPE PANG Hui Yi

111 TPE CHEN Yu Ling

112 TUR DEMIRAY Beyza

113 USA MERZA Celina

114 GRE GKIONI Asimina

115 TUR CAKIR Aylin

116 POL DRYGALA Gabriela

117 TUR UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
118 GBR PLEASANT Bridget

119 AZE BUNYATOVA Sevinj
120 IRI RAFIEI Faezeh

121 SEN SOW Assietou

122 GBR DAVIS Alexandra

123 GRE TETRADI Sofia Dionysia
124 IRI BAGHERZADEH Kiana
125 KAZ SARYBAY Aigerim

126 TUR SHCHUKLA Iryna

127 TUR SARICAM Melis

128 FIN RYDENFELT Emmi

129 GRE KALOUTA Kalliopi

129 GRE BODANI Dimitra Lydia
131 GBR STEER Letitia

132 GRE KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina
133 AZE AHADOVA Aysel

134 FIE ELYS Laycy

135 GRE PARASYRI Georgia
136 GRE SAFARI Kyriaki

136 GRE DOUKA Anna

138 CAN WU Zhiyu

139 CAN LIU Bai Xun You

9999 ITA CRISCIO Martina

V M TD TR Index 1 Index2 B
6 20 26 0333 -6
6 20 26 0333 -6
6 19 25 0333 -6
6 18 24 0333 -6
6 16 22 0333 -6
6 20 27 0333 -7
6 17 25 0333 -8
6 16 24 0333 -8
6 15 25 0333  -10
6 16 28 0333 -12
6 14 26 0333 -12
5 17 22 0200 -5
5 16 21 0200 -5
5 16 21 0200 -5
5 13 20 0200 -7

5 16 24 0.200 -8

5 13 22 0.200 -9

5 12 23 0.200 -11
5 10 21 0.200 -11
5 11 24 0.200 -13
6 17 25 0.167 -8

6 17 26 0.167 -9

6 16 27 0.167 -11
6 17 29 0.167 -12
6 15 27 0.167 -12
6 13 25 0.167 -12
6 14 29 0.167 -15
6 11 26 0.167 -15
6 12 28 0.167 -16
6 10 27 0.167 -17
6 10 28 0.167 -18
5 10 25 0.000 -15

I'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'l'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'l'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'II'I'ImmmmmlOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO|O|

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOHI—‘I—‘I—‘HHI—\I—‘HHI—\I—‘I—‘HHI—\II—‘HHI—\NI\)I\JI\)I\JNI\)I\)NNI\)

6 14 30 0.000 -16
5 8 25 0.000 -17
5 6 25 0.000 -19
6 10 30 0.000 -20
6 10 30 0.000 -20
5 5 25 0.000 -20
6 9 30 0.000 -21
5 4 25 0.000 -21
6 8 30 0.000 -22
5 3 25 0.000 -22
6 7 30 0.000 -23
6 7 30 0.000 -23
6 6 30 0.000 -24
6 3 30 0.000 -27
0 0 O 0.000

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage

v Kéropolis
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Coupe Akropolis Sabre female

Athen (GRE) Individual ) Ophardt Team
17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017 “Msportevent
" OFFICIAL Senior
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Z[EE Index1 Index2 T
1 RUS EGORIAN Yana
2 KOR KIM Jiyeon
3 HUN MARTON Anna
4 FRA BRUNET Manon
5 FRA BERDER Cecilia
6 USA MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
7 ITA VECCHI Irene
8 ITA GULOTTA Loreta
9 KOR SEO Jiyeon
10 FRA LEMBACH Charlotte
11 ITA GREGORIO Rossella
12 KOR HWANG Seona
13 ARG PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen
14 POL KOZACZUK Malgorzata
15 KOR YOON Jisu
16 USA AKSAMIT Monica
17 UKR VORONINA Olena 6 6 30 9 1.000 21
18 CHN  YANG Hengyu 6 6 30 10 1.000 20
19 FRA  GIMALAC Margaux 5 5 25 8 1.000 17
20 JPN  AOKI Chika 6 6 30 15 1.000 15
21 ITA PREARO Flaminia 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 T20
22 POL JOZWIAK Bogna 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 T20
23 POL KEDZIORA Katarzyna 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 T20
24 RUS BASHTA Anna 5 5 25 11 1.000 14
25 GRE GKOUNTOURA Theodora 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 T24
26 FRA RIFKISS Margaux 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 T24
27 GER LIMBACH Anna 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 T24
28 ESP VILA Laia 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 T24
29 ITA BATTISTON Michela 6 6 30 17 1.000 13
30 AZE  MIKINA Sabina 5 6 29 11 0.833 18
31 GBR ITZKOWITZ Aliya 5 6 28 10 0.833 18
32 RUS OBVINTSEVA Yana 5 6 28 11 0.833 17
33 RUS BAZHENOVA Anastasia 5 6 28 12 0.833 16
34 KOR CHOI Shinhui 5 6 28 17 0.833 11
35 HUN  PENTEK Brigitta 5 6 26 15 0.833 11
36 RUS KOVALEVA Viktoriya 5 6 27 17 0.833 10
37 FRA BALZER Sara 5 6 27 17 0.833 10 T36
38 USA WOZNIAK Dagmara 5 6 28 19 0.833 9
39 FRA LAURENT Clara 5 6 26 19 0.833 7
40 IND CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi 5 6 26 20 0.833 6
41 GRE GEORGIADOU Despina 4 5 24 10 0.800 14
42 KAZ POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 4 5 22 8 0.800 14
43 USA PALMEDO Sage 4 5 24 14 0.800 10
44 HUN ZAHONYI Petra 4 5 23 13 0.800 10
45 GER KUSIAN Judith 4 5 24 15 0.800 9
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ip‘ Coupe Akropolis Sabre female

Athen (GRE) Individual gyopharctTeam
17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017 “Vsportevent

" OFFICIAL Senior

Place Nation Name V_M_EBIndexl Index2 T
46 USA MOSS Zara 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 T45
47 CHN FUYing 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

48 ITA NAVARRIA Caterina 4 5 23 16 0.800 7

49 ESP MARCOS Sandra 4 5 22 18 0.800 4

50 JPN  EMURA Misaki 4 6 27 14 0.667 13

51 VEN CONTRERAS Patricia 4 6 25 12 0.667 13

52 BLR KASPIAROVICH Palina 4 6 28 16 0.667 12

53 ESP PEREZ CUENCA Celia 4 6 28 16 0.667 12 T52
54 RUS POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 4 6 28 16 0.667 12 T52
55 ESP MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 4 6 24 12 0.667 12

56 POL OSTOJSKA Matylda 4 6 27 16 0.667 11

57 RUS BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 4 6 26 15 0.667 11

58 HUN LASZLO Luca 4 6 26 16 0.667 10

59 CHN  YIN Haiyun 4 6 26 17 0.667 9

60 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie 4 6 25 16 0.667 9

61 VEN BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 4 6 25 16 0.667 9 T60
62 USA THOMPSON Kamali 4 6 27 19 0.667 8

63 KOR  KIM Jiyoung 4 6 24 16 0.667 8

64 HUN GARAM Nora 4 6 23 16 0.667 7

65 MEX PLIEGO Paola 4 6 26 20 0.667 6

66 ITA CIARAGLIA Sofia 4 6 24 18 0.667 6

67 ITA MORMILE Chiara 4 6 25 20 0.667 5

68 FRA REGUIGNE Laura 4 6 24 19 0.667 5

69 HKG AU Sin Ying 4 6 24 20 0.667 4

70 FRA TAILLANDIER Charleine 4 6 22 25 0.667 -3

71 ROU PASCU Bianca 3 5 23 13 0.600 10

72 KOR LEE Rajin 3 5 23 16 0.600 7

73 RUS RIDEL Mariya 3 5 19 16 0.600 3

74 AZE BUNYATOVA Sevil 3 5 18 15 0.600 3

75 BLR IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 3 5 20 18 0.600 2

76 POL PUDA Marta 3 5 19 17 0.600 2

77 ITA ERRIGO Arianna 3 5 20 19 0.600 1

78 ITA LUCARINI Lucia 3 5 20 20 0.600 0

79 UKR PROKUDA Olena 3 5 16 16 0.600 0

80 JPN  MUKAE Ayaka 3 6 27 21 0.500 6

81 TPE DELL AQUILA Tiffany 3 6 26 21 0.500 5

82 JPN  FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 3 6 25 22 0.500 3

83 GER KRUEGER Lea 3 6 23 20 0.500 3

84 VEN PASTRAN Milagros 3 6 22 19 0.500 3

85 FRA NOUTCHA Sarah 3 6 21 18 0.500 3

86 HUN KELECSENYI Lena 3 6 20 17 0.500 3

87 KAZ  SAVITSKAYA Yuliya 3 6 24 22 0.500 2

88 HUN  MIKULIK Julia 3 6 22 20 0.500 2

89 POL WATOR Angelika 3 6 22 21 0.500 1

90 HKG HO Siu In Jenny 3 6 25 25 0.500 0

91 USA STONE Anne-Elizabeth 3 6 24 24 0.500 0

92 TUR KOSE Fatma Zehra 3 6 20 20 0.500 0

93 KAZ KHABIBULLINA Aibike 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2
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Coupe Akropolis

Athen (GRE)
17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017

OFFICIAL

Sabre female

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

Senior

Place Nation Name

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

JPN
POL
GRE
UKR
POL
ITA
CZE
GRE
HKG
UKR
CHN
IRI
GBR
IRI
GRE
GRE
RUS
POL
BLR
GER
CHN
FRA
GER
POL
JPN
CAN
HUN
KOR
UKR
HUN
GBR

TAMURA Norika
MATUSZAK Sylwia
DIMKOU Eleni
BAKASTOVA Yuliia
KOMISARCZYK Martyna
LUCCHINO Alessandra
HANZLIKOVA Klara
PAIZI Marina

LAM Hin Wai

ZHOVNIR Olga

GUOQ Yigqi

SAZANJIAN Najmeh
DAYKIN Kate
BARZEGAR Parimah
BOURDOUKI Maria
MPENOU Kilairi
VOROBYEVA Ekaterina
KOSTRZEWA Michalina
ANDREYEVA Darya
PRESSMAR Julia
ZHONG Yuting
SUCHET Charlotte
KLEMM Sibylle
KALETA Karolina
KIMURA Marino
PONICH Marissa
SZILAGYI Fruzsina

KIM Ha-Eun
MAMONTOVA Oleksandra
KATONA Renata
HAMPSON Sarah-Jane

v Kéropolis

V M TD TR Index 1 Index2 T

3

P P P P NDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNNMDNDDNDNDNDMDNDMDNDNMDNDDNMNDNDNDNDDNDWW

6

(621G, IS, BN, BN e >R o> RN > B ) B o> R @ B @) I o) B @) B @) I @ ) B @ > B @) B @) I D NN 6 2 T & 2 NN @ 2 BN @ 2 BN &2 BN @ ) @ 2 B &2 B &) B @) B @)

20
21
18
21
17
18
18
18
17
20
14
15
20
19
19
19
20
20
19
18
16
20
17
16
15
16
14
17
16
16
13

22 0.500 -2 T93
24 0.500 -3

26 0.500 -8

17 0.400 4

16 0.400 1

18 0.400 0

19 0.400 -1

20 0.400 -2

19 0.400 -2

23 0.400 -3

18 0.400 -4

21 0.400 -6

21 0.333 -1

22 0.333 -3

24 0.333 -5

24 0.333 -5 T108
26 0.333 -6

26 0.333 -6 T110
25 0.333 -6

24 0.333 -6

22 0.333 -6

27 0.333 -7

25 0.333 -8

24 0.333 -8

25 0.333 -10

28 0.333 -12

26 0.333 -12

22 0.200 -5

21 0.200 -5

21 0.200 -5 T122
20 0.200 -7
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p Coupe Akropolis

Sabre female

Athen (GRE) |nd|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' ' 17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017 “Wsportevent
Senior
I OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
1 | BAZHENOVA Anastasia (33) RUS
Piste GR Fri 17:15
128 *kk bye *kk
BAZHENOVA Anastasia (33) RUS V 15
Piste GR Fri 16:00 BAKASTOVA Yuliia (97) UKRD 8
65 BAKASTOVA Yuliia (97) UKR|V 15 R STOYGHEY Yulian BUL)
64 |DIMKOU Eleni (96) GRE D 11
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
33 |PLIEGO Paola (65) MEX
Piste 5 Fri 17:15
96 *kk bye *kk
PLIEGO Paola (65) MEX D 11
GARAM Nora (64) HUNV 15
97 ™ bye ™ R: QIAO Min (CHN)
32 |GARAM Nora (64) HUN
17 'MARCOS Sandra (49) ESP
Piste GR Fri 17:30
112 *kk bye *kk
MARCOS Sandra (49) ESP V 15
Piste 5 Fri 16:00 MUKAE Ayaka (80) JPND 13
81 |PRESSMAR Julia (113) GERD 8 R MARTILOTT Luig (TA)
48 MUKAE Ayaka (80) JPN |V 15
R: BOLLAS Emmanuel (GRE)
Piste GR Fri 16:15
49 DELL’AQUILA Tiffany (81) TPED 5
Piste 5 Fri 17:30
80 |ANDREYEVA Darya (112) BLR V 15
ANDREYEVA Darya (112) BLR D 13
R: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
NAVARRIA Caterina (48) ITA |V 15
113 = bye = R: BOLLAS Emmanuel (GRE)
16 NAVARRIA Caterina (48) ITA
. Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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p Coupe Akropolis

Sabre female

Athen (GRE) |nd|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' - 17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017 Vsportevent
Senior
I OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
9 |GEORGIADOU Despina (41) GRE
Piste GR Fri 17:45
120 *kk bye *kk
GEORGIADOU Despina (41) GRE V 15
Piste 5 Fri16:15 MIKULIK Julia (88) HUND 12
73 |SAZANJIAN Najmeh (105) RI D 14 R: QIAC Min (CHI)
56 |MIKULIK Julia (88) HUN|V 15
R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL)
Piste GR Fri 16:30
41 |RIDEL Mariya (73) RUS|V 15
Piste 5 Fri 17:45
88 |SZILAGYI Fruzsina (120) HUN D 9
RIDEL Mariya (73) RUS D 13
R: STOYCHEYV Yulian (BUL)
OSTOJSKA Matylda (56) POLV 15
105 = bye *** R: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)
24 |OSTOJSKA Matylda (56) POL
25 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya (57) RUS
Piste GR Fri 18:00
104 *kk bye *kk
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya (57) RUSV 15
Piste 5 Fri 16:30 LEE Rajin (72) KORD 10
89 KIM Ha-Eun (121) KOR D 8 R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
40 |LEE Rajin (72) KORV 15
R: BOLLAS Emmanuel (GRE)
Piste GR Fri 16:45
57 |WATOR Angelika (89) POL D 6
Piste 5 Fri 18:00
72 |GUO Yigi (104) CHNV 15
GUO Yigi (104) CHNV 15
R: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)
CHADALAVADA ANANDHA IND D 10
. . SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavan (40)
121 bye R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
8 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA IND
SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavan (40)
. Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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p Coupe Akropolis

Sabre female

Athen (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' - 17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017 “Wsportevent
Senior
I OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
5 |BALZER Sara (37) FRA
Piste RE Fri 17:15
124 *kk bye *kk
BALZER Sara (37) FRAV 15
Piste RE Fri 16:00 PAIZI Marina (101) GRED 11
69 PAIZI Marina (101) GREV 15 R: MILENGHEV Vasi (BUL)
60 |KOSE Fatma Zehra (92) TUR D 8
R: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)
Piste 6 Fri 16:00
37 |AU Sin Ying (69) HKGV 15
Piste 6 Fri 17:15
92 |HAMPSON Sarah-Jane (124) GBR D 9
AU Sin Ying (69) HKG D 11
R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG)
KINDLER Ann-Sophie (60) GERV 15
101 = bye *=** R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
28 KINDLER Ann-Sophie (60) GER
21 |PEREZ CUENCA Celia (53) ESP
Piste RE Fri 17:30
108 *kk bye *kk
PEREZ CUENCA Celia (53) ESP D 13
Piste RE Fri 1615 PUDA Marta (76) POLV 15
85 |KALETA Karolina (117) POLD 14 R: MILENGHEV Vasi (8UL)
44 |PUDA Marta (76) POL V 15
R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG)
Piste 6 Fri 16:15
53 NOUTCHA Sarah (85) FRAIV 15
Piste 6 Fri 17:30
76 |BOURDOUKI Maria (108) GRE D 5
NOUTCHA Sarah (85) FRA 'V 15
R: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)
ZAHONYI Petra (44) HUN D 14
117 = bye == R: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
12 \ZAHONYI Petra (44) HUN
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p Coupe Akropolis

Sabre female

Athen (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' ' 17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017 Vsportevent
Senior
i OFFICIAL

X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64

13 [ KUSIAN Judith (45) GER
Piste RE Fri 17:45

116 *kk bye *kk
KUSIAN Judith (45) GERD 9

Piste RE Fri 16:30 PASTRAN Milagros (84) VENV 15
77 |MPENOU Kilairi (109) GRE D 6 R: CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio (ESP)
52 |PASTRAN Milagros (84) VENV 15
R: CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio (ESP)
Piste 6 Fri 16:30

45 ERRIGO Arianna (77) ITA D 13
Piste 6 Fri 17:45

84 |KLEMM Sibylle (116) GERV 15
KLEMM Sibylle (116) GERV 15

R: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

KASPIAROVICH Palina (52) BLR D 14

109 = bye *** R: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

20 |KASPIAROVICH Palina (52) BLR

29 BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay VEN

(61)

Piste RE Fri 18:00

100 *kk bye *kk
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay (61) VENV 15
REGUIGNE Laura (68) FRAD 13

93 *bye ** R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL)

36 |REGUIGNE Laura (68) FRA

Piste RE Fri 16:45

61 |KHABIBULLINA Aibike (93) KAZ VvV 15
Piste 6 Fri 18:00

68 |HANZLIKOVA Klara (100) CZE D 10
KHABIBULLINA Aibike (93) KAZ D 7

R: QIAO Min (CHN)

KOVALEVA Viktoriya (36) RUSV 15

125 = bye = R: CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio (ESP)

4 |KOVALEVA Viktoriya (36) RUS
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p Coupe Akropolis

Sabre female

Athen (GRE) |nd|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' - 17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017 “Wsportevent
Senior
I OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
3 |PENTEK Brigitta (35) HUN
Piste BL Fri 17:15
126 *kk bye *kk
PENTEK Brigitta (35) HUND 10
Piste BL Fri 16:00 TAMURA Norika (94) JPN |V 15
67 |LUCCHINO Alessandra (99) ITA D 7 R: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)
62 | TAMURA Norika (94) JPN |V 15
R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
35 |MORMILE Chiara (67) ITA
Piste 7 Fri 17:15
94 *kk bye *kk
MORMILE Chiara (67) ITA D 12
THOMPSON Kamali (62) USA V 15
99 ***bye *** R: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
30 | THOMPSON Kamali (62) USA
19 CONTRERAS Patricia (51) VEN
Piste BL Fri 17:30
110 *kk bye *kk
CONTRERAS Patricia (51) VEN D 12
Piste 7 Fri 16:00 LUCARINI Lucia (78) ITA 'V 15
83 SUCHET Charlotte (115) FRAD 11 R: SAINIS Chistos (GRE)
46 |LUCARINI Lucia (78) ITA |V 15
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Piste BL Fri 16:15
51 KRUEGER Lea (83) GERD 5
Piste 7 Fri 17:30
78 |VOROBYEVA Ekaterina (110) RUS |V 15
VOROBYEVA Ekaterina (110) RUS D 10
R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
MOSS Zara (46) USAV 15
115 = bye *=** R: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
14 'MOSS Zara (46) USA
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p Coupe Akropolis

Sabre female

Athen (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' - 17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017 “Wsportevent
Senior
I OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
11 |PALMEDO Sage (43) USA
Piste BL Fri 17:45
118 *kk bye *kk
PALMEDO Sage (43) USAV 15
Piste 7 Fri16:15 KELECSENY! Lena (86) HUND 13
75 BARZEGAR Parimah (107) RI D 2 R DOUVIS Androas (GRE)
54 |KELECSENYI Lena (86) HUN|V 15
R: QIAO Min (CHN)
Piste BL Fri 16:30
43 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna (75) BLR D 8
Piste 7 Fri 17:45
86 |KIMURA Marino (118) JPN V 15
KIMURA Marino (118) JPN D 3
R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia (54) RUS V 15
107 = bye *=** R: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
22 |POZDNIAKOVA Sofia (54) RUS
27 YIN Haiyun (59) CHN
Piste BL Fri 18:00
102 *kk bye *kk
YIN Haiyun (59) CHN|V 15
Piste 7 Fri 16:30 KATONA Renata (123) HUND 14
91 KATONA Renata (123) HUNV 15 R: DOUVIS Ancreas (GRE)
38 |TAILLANDIER Charleine (70) FRA D 14
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Piste BL Fri 16:45
59 |STONE Anne-Elizabeth (91) USA V 15
Piste 7 Fri 18:00
70 |LAM Hin Wai (102) HKG D 8
STONE Anne-Elizabeth (91) USA D 14
R: CASARES MONTOVYA Ignacio (ESP)
WOZNIAK Dagmara (38) USA V 15
123 = bye = R: BOLLAS Emmanuel (GRE)
6 |WOZNIAK Dagmara (38) USA
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Athen (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' - 17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017 “Wsportevent
Senior
1 OFFICIAL
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
7  |LAURENT Clara (39) FRA
Piste YE Fri 17:15
122 *kk bye *kk
LAURENT Clara (39) FRAD 7
Piste YE Fri 16:00 ZHOVNIR Olga (103) UKRV 15
71 |ZHOVNIR Olga (103) UKRV 15 R DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
58 |HO Siu In Jenny (90) HKG D 11
R: CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio (ESP)
Piste 8 Fri 16:00
39 |PASCU Bianca (71) ROUV 15
Piste 8 Fri 17:15
90 |MAMONTOVA Oleksandra (122) UKR D 7
PASCU Bianca (71) ROU VvV 15
R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
LASZLO Luca (58) HUND 8

*kk *kk
103 bye R: CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio (ESP)

26 LASZLO Luca (58) HUN
23 |MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia (55) ESP
Piste YE Fri 17:30
106 Kkk bye Fkk
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia (55) ESP V 15
Piste YE Fri 1615 BUNYATOVA Sevil (74) AZED 8
87 PONICH Marissa (119) CAND 9 R: GUCLUER llgin (TUR)
42 |BUNYATOVA Sevil (74) AZE |V 15
R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
Piste 8 Fri 16:15
55 |SAVITSKAYA Yuliya (87) KAZ |V 15
Piste 8 Fri 17:30
74 |DAYKIN Kate (106) GBR D 8
SAVITSKAYA Yuliya (87) KAZ D 13
R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara (42) KAZ vV 15

*kk Kk
119 |** bye R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG)

10 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara (42) KAZ
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p Coupe Akropolis

Sabre female

Athen (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' - 17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017 “Wsportevent
Senior
I OFFICIAL

X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64

15 FU Ying (47) CHN
Piste YE Fri 17:45

114 *kk bye *kk
FU Ying (47) CHND 5

Piste YE Fri 16:30 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi (82) JPN |V 15
79 |KOSTRZEWA Michalina (111) POLD 7 R GUCLUER lgin (TUR)
50 |FUKUSHIMA Shihomi (82) JPN |V 15
R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL)
Piste 8 Fri 16:30

47 PROKUDA Olena (79) UKR 'V 15
Piste 8 Fri 17:45

82 |ZHONG Yuting (114) CHND 9
PROKUDA Olena (79) UKRD 14

R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)

EMURA Misaki (50) JPNV 15

111 == bye *=** R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

18 EMURA Misaki (50) JPN

31 |KIM Jiyoung (63) KOR
Piste YE Fri 18:00

98 *kk bye *kk
KIM Jiyoung (63) KORD 8
CIARAGLIA Sofia (66) ITA |V 15

95 =* bye ** R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)

34 |CIARAGLIA Sofia (66) ITA

Piste YE Fri 16:45

63 |MATUSZAK Sylwia (95) POLD 9
Piste 8 Fri 18:00

66 KOMISARCZYK Martyna (98) POLV 15
KOMISARCZYK Martyna (98) POL'V 15

R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)

CHOI Shinhui (34) KORD 8

127 = bye = R: QIAO Min (CHN)

2 |CHOI Shinhui (34) KOR
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p Coupe Akropolis Sabre female

Athen (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' ' 17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017 Vsportevent
Senior
1 OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste GR Sat 09:30
1 EGORIAN Yana RUS V 15
Piste GR Sat 12:00
64 |KLEMM Sibylle (116) GERD 7
EGORIAN Yana RUS|V 15
R: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Piste GR Sat 09:45 BAZHENOVA Anastasia (33) RUSD 11
33 |BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUSV 15 R: CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio (ESP) / V: QIAO Min (CHN)
Piste GR Sat 13:45
32 |OBVINTSEVA Yana RUS D 8
EGORIAN Yana RUS|V 15
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)
Piste GR Sat 10:00 YOON Jisu (15) KOR D 9
17 |VORONINA Olena UKR'V 15 R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR) / V: CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio (ESP)
Piste GR Sat 12:20
48 YIN Haiyun (59) CHN| D 14
VORONINA Olena UKR|D 7
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)
Piste GR Sat10:15 YOON Jisu (15) KORV 15
49 |KINDLER Ann-Sophie (60) GER D 5 R: QIAO Min (CHN) / V: CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio (ESP)
16 YOON Jisu (15) KORV 15 Piste GR Sat 14:45
R: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU) EGORIAN Yana RUSD 13
Piste GR Sat 10:30
LEMBACH Charlotte (10) FRA 'V 15
9 LEMBACH Charlotte (10) FRA|V 15
R: CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio (ESP) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Piste GR Sat 12:40
56 |LUCARINI Lucia (78) ITA D 10
LEMBACH Charlotte (10) FRA V 15
R: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Piste GR Sat10:45 NAVARRIA Caterina (48) ITA D 13
41 NAVARRIA Caterina (48) ITA 'V 15 R: CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio (ESP) / V: QIAO Min (CHN)
24 |BASHTA Anna RUSD 9 Piste GR Sat 14:05
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN) LEMBACH Charlotte (10) FRAV 15
Piste GR Sat 11:00
VECCHI Irene (7) ITA D 13
25 |GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE V 15
R: CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio (ESP) / V: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
Piste GR Sat 13:00
40 MOSS Zara (46) USAD o
GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE|D 8
R: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Piste GR Sat11:15 VECCHI Irene (7) ITA |V 15
57 |FUKUSHIMA Shihomi (82) JPND 12 R: QIAO Min (CHN) / V: CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio (ESP)
8 |VECCHI Irene (7) ITA 'V 15

R: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
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p Coupe Akropolis

Sabre female

Athen (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' - 17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017 Vsportevent
Senior
| OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste RE Sat 09:30
5  MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj () USAlV 15
Piste RE Sat 12:00
60 | TAMURA Norika (94) JPN D 13
MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj (6) USAD 12
R: GUCLUER llgin (TUR) / V: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Piste RE Sat 09:45 VILA Laia ESP|V 15
37 |GEORGIADOU Despina (41) GRED 8 R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) / V: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL)
Piste RE Sat 13:45
28 |VILA Laia ESP |V 15
VILA Laia (28) ESPD 8
R: QIAO Min (CHN) / V: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
Piste RE Sat10:00 GREGORIO Rossella (11) ITA |V 15
21 PREARO Flaminia ITA v 15 R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Piste RE Sat 12:20
44 |POZDNIAKOVA Sofia (54) RUS D 12
PREARO Flaminia ITA D 12
R: STOYCHEYV Yulian (BUL) / V: QIAO Min (CHN)
Piste RE Sat10:15 GREGORIO Rossella (11) TA |V 15
53 |CIARAGLIA Sofia (66) ITA'D 11 R: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN) / V: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
12 |GREGORIO Rossella (11) ITA |V 15 Piste RE Sat14:45
R: QIAO Min (CHN) / V: GUCLUER ligin (TUR) GREGORIO Rossella (11) ITA D 12
Piste RE Sat 10:30
MARTON Anna (3) HUNV 15
13 |KOZACZUK Malgorzata (14) POL 'V 15
R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR) / V: QIAO Min (CHN)
Piste RE Sat 12:40
52 |GARAM Nora (64) HUN D 10
KOZACZUK Malgorzata (14) POL V 15
R: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL) / V: QIAO Min (CHN)
Piste RE Sat10:45 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia (55) ESPD 14
45 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia (55) ESPIV 15 R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL) / V: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)
20 |AOKI Chika JPN'D 13 Piste RE Sat 1405
R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR) / V: STOYCHEYV Yulian (BUL) KOZACZUK Malgorzata (14) POLD 11
Piste RE Sat 11:00
MARTON Anna (3) HUNV 15
29 BATTISTON Michela ITA D 10
R: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Piste RE Sat 13:00
36 |WOZNIAK Dagmara (38) USA V 15
WOZNIAK Dagmara (38) USA D 14
R: QIAO Min (CHN) / V: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
Piste RE Sat11:18 MARTON Anna (3) HUNlV 15
61 KOMISARCZYK Martyna (98) POL D 4 R: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN) / V: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
4 MARTON Anna (3) HUNV 15
R: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL) / V: QIAO Min (CHN)
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p Coupe Akropolis

Sabre female

Athen (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' ' 17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017 Vsportevent
Senior
1 OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste BL Sat 09:30
3 |BRUNET Manon (4) FRAV 15
Piste BL Sat 12:00
62 ZHOVNIR Olga (103) UKRD 8
BRUNET Manon (4) FRAV 15
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio (ESP)
Piste BL Sat 09:45 BALZER Sara (37) FRAD 11
35 |BALZER Sara (37) FRAV 15 R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG) / V: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Piste BL Sat 13:45
30 |MIKINA Sabina AZE D 5
BRUNET Manon (4) FRAIV 15
R: CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio (ESP) / V: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG)
Piste BL Sat10:00 PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen (13) ARG D 5
19 |GIMALAC Margaux FRAV 15 R: QIAO Min (CHN) / V: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)
Piste BL Sat 12:20
46 OSTOJSKA Matylda (56) POLD 13
GIMALAC Margaux FRA D 12
R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG) / V: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Piste BL Sat10:15 PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen (13) ARGV 15
51 'THOMPSON Kamali (62) USA D 8 R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG)
14 PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen (13) ARGV 15 Piste BL Sat 14:45
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio (ESP) BRUNET Manon (4) FRAIV 15
Piste BL Sat 10:30
PASCU Bianca (71) ROUD 9
11 HWANG Seona (12 KOR D 5
( ) R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Piste BL Sat 12:40
54 |PASCU Bianca (71) ROU V 15
PASCU Bianca (71) ROU|V 15
R: CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio (ESP) / V: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG)
Piste BL Sat10:45 JOZWIAK Bogna POLD 7
43 EMURA Misaki (50) JPNID 12 R: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL) / V: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
22 |JOZWIAK Bogna POLV 15 Piste BL Sat 14:05
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG) PASCU Bianca (71) ROUV 15
Piste BL Sat 11:00
LIMBACH Anna (27) GER|D 3
27 LIMBACH Anna GER|V 15
R: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN) / V: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Piste BL Sat 13:00
38 |POCHEKUTOVA Tamara (42) KAZ D 8
LIMBACH Anna GER V 15
R: CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio (ESP) / V: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Piste BL Sati11s BERDER Cecilia (5) FRAD 9
59 |INOUTCHA Sarah (85) FRA D 7 R: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL) / V: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
6 |BERDER Cecilia (5) FRAV 15
R: BERNAOUI Raouf Salim (ALG) / V: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
. Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\1. Y A ¢ ln License: Sonja Lange
<~ t‘.ropo IS Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 11/13

18.02.2017 16:54



p Coupe Akropolis Sabre female

Athen (GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
' - 17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017 Vsportevent
Senior
1 OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste YE Sat 09:30
7 |GULOTTA Loreta (8) ITA V 15
Piste YE Sat 12:00
58 |PASTRAN Milagros (84) VEND 11
GULOTTA Loreta (8) ITA D 12
R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) / V: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL)
Piste YE Sat 09:45 RIFKISS Margaux FRAV 15
39 |PALMEDO Sage (43) USA D 8 R: GUCLUER ligin (TUR) / V: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Piste YE Sat 13:45
26 |RIFKISS Margaux FRA V 15
RIFKISS Margaux (26) FRA D 12
R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / V: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL)
Piste YE Sat10:00 MARCOS Sandra (49) ESPV 15
23 |KEDZIORA Katarzyna POLD 10 R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL) / V: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Piste YE Sat 12:20
42 'MARCOS Sandra (49) ESP|V 15
MARCOS Sandra (49) ESP V 15
R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL) / V: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
Piste YE Sat1015 SEO Jiyeon (9) KORD 11
55 |PUDA Marta (76) POL D 7 R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / V: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
10 |SEO Jiyeon (9) KORV 15 Piste YE Sat 14:45
R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / V: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL) MARCOS Sandra (49) ESP D 13
Piste YE Sat 10:30
KIM Jiyeon KOR|V 15
15 AKSAMIT Monica (16) USA D 14
R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL) / V: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)
0 Piste YE Sat 12:40
50 BGIiNITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay VEN V 15
(61) BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay (61) VEN V 15
R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) / V: MILENCHEYV Vasil (BUL)
piste YE Sat 10:45 YANG Hengyu cHND 14
47 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya (57) RUSD 14 R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: GUCLUER ligin (TUR)
18 |YANG Hengyu CHNV 15 Piste YE Sat 14:05
R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL) / V: SAINIS Christos (GRE) BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay (61) VEN D 10
Piste YE Sat 11:00
KIM Jiyeon KOR|V 15
31 [ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR|V 15
R: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA) / V: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL)
Piste YE Sat 13:00
34 |KOVALEVA Viktoriya (36) RUS D 13
ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR/D 9
R: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL) / V: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Piste YE Sat 11:15 KIM Jiyeon KORV 15
63 |GUO Yiqi (104) CHN D S R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / V: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
2 |KIM Jiyeon KOR V 15

R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) / V: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL)
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p Coupe Akropolis
h ‘ Athen (GRE)

Sabre female

Individual Q) GphardtTearn
' - 17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017 Sportevent
Senior
1 OFFICIAL
|| Semi-Final K| Finale
Piste PO Sat 17:00
1 |LEMBACH Charlotte (10) FRA'D 8
Piste PO Fri 17:30
4 MARTON Anna (3) HUNV 15
MARTON Anna (3) HUNV 15
R: GUCLUER llgin (TUR) / V: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL)
Piste PO Sat17:10 BRUNET Manon (4) FRAD 11
3 |BRUNET Manon (4) FRA|V 15
2 |KIM Jiyeon KOR D 9
R: FLOREA Marius (ROU) / V: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
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e

Coupe Akropolis

Athen (GRE)
17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017

Sabre female

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Seeding list Table of 64
Place Nation Name Irr;lr:'ka}lng Half changed
33 RUS BAZHENOVA Anastasia 33 L
34 RUS KOVALEVA Viktoriya 36 L
35 FRA BALZER Sara 37 L
36 USA WOZNIAK Dagmara 38 L
37 GRE GEORGIADOU Despina 41 L
38 KAZ POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 42 L
39 USA PALMEDO Sage 43 L
40 USA MOSS Zara 46 L
41 ITA NAVARRIA Caterina 48 L
42 ESP MARCOS Sandra 49 L
43 JPN  EMURA Misaki 50 L
44 RUS POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 54 L
45 ESP MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 55 L
46 POL OSTOJSKA Matylda 56 L
47 RUS BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 57 L
48 CHN  YIN Haiyun 59 L
49 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie 60 L
50 VEN BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 61 L
51 USA THOMPSON Kamali 62 L
52 HUN GARAM Nora 64 L
53 ITA CIARAGLIA Sofia 66 L
54 ROU PASCU Bianca 71 L
55 POL PUDA Marta 76 L
56 ITA LUCARINI Lucia 78 L
57 JPN  FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 82 L
58 VEN PASTRAN Milagros 84 L
59 FRA NOUTCHA Sarah 85 L
60 JPN  TAMURA Norika 94 L
61 POL KOMISARCZYK Martyna 98 L
62 UKR ZHOVNIR Olga 103 L
63 CHN GUOYiqi 104 L
64 GER KLEMM Sibylle 116 L
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e

Coupe Akropolis

Athen (GRE)
17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017

Sabre female

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Final placement

Place Nation Name yob
1 HUN MARTON Anna 1995
2 FRA BRUNET Manon 1996
3 FRA LEMBACH Charlotte 1988
3 KOR KIM Jiyeon 1988
Table of 8
5 RUS EGORIAN Yana 1993
6 ITA GREGORIO Rossella 1990
7 ESP MARCOS Sandra 1990
8 ROU PASCU Bianca 1988
Table of 16
9 ITA VECCHI Irene 1989
10 ARG PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen 1985
11 POL KOZACZUK Malgorzata 1988
12 KOR YOON Jisu 1993
13 GER LIMBACH Anna 1989
13 FRA RIFKISS Margaux 1996
13 ESP VILA Laia 1990
16 VEN BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay 1980
Table of 32
17 FRA BERDER Cecilia 1989
18 USA MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj 1985
19 ITA GULOTTA Loreta 1987
20 KOR SEO Jiyeon 1993
21 UKR VORONINA Olena 1990
22 CHN YANG Hengyu 1996
23 FRA GIMALAC Margaux 1997
24 ITA PREARO Flaminia 1996
24 POL JOZWIAK Bogna 1983
26 GRE GKOUNTOURA Theodora 1997
27 GBR ITZKOWITZ Aliya 1994
28 RUS BAZHENOVA Anastasia 1996
29 FRA BALZER Sara 1995
30 USA WOZNIAK Dagmara 1988
31 ITA NAVARRIA Caterina 1992
32 ESP MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 1990
Table of 64
33 KOR HWANG Seona 1989
34 USA AKSAMIT Monica 1990
35 JPN AOKI Chika 1990
35 POL KEDZIORA Katarzyna 1990
37 RUS BASHTA Anna 1996
38 ITA BATTISTON Michela 1997
39 AZE MIKINA Sabina 1987
40 RUS OBVINTSEVA Yana 1995
41 RUS KOVALEVA Viktoriya 1989
42 GRE GEORGIADOU Despina 1991
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e

Coupe Akropolis

Athen (GRE)
17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017

Sabre female

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL Senior

Place Nation Name yob
43 KAZ POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 1992
44 USA PALMEDO Sage 1996
45 USA MOSS Zara 1999
46 JPN EMURA Misaki 1998
47 RUS POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1997
48 POL OSTOJSKA Matylda 1990
49 RUS BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya 1995
50 CHN YIN Haiyun 1995
51 GER KINDLER Ann-Sophie 1996
52 USA THOMPSON Kamali 1991
53 HUN GARAM Nora 1990
54 ITA CIARAGLIA Sofia 1995
55 POL PUDA Marta 1991
56 ITA LUCARINI Lucia 1998
57 JPN FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 1995
58 VEN PASTRAN Milagros 1991
59 FRA NOUTCHA Sarah 1999
60 JPN TAMURA Norika 1991
61 POL KOMISARCZYK Martyna 1992
62 UKR ZHOVNIR Olga 1989
63 CHN GUO Yiqi 1997
64 GER KLEMM Sibylle 1984
Table preliminary 64

65 KOR CHOI Shinhui 1991
66 HUN PENTEK Brigitta 1991
67 FRA LAURENT Clara 1996
68 IND CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi 1993
69 HUN ZAHONY!I Petra 1997
70 GER KUSIAN Judith 1995
71 CHN FU Ying 1998
72 VEN CONTRERAS Patricia 1986
73 ESP PEREZ CUENCA Celia 1994
73 BLR KASPIAROVICH Palina 1996
75 HUN LASZLO Luca 1994
76 KOR KIM Jiyoung 1994
77 MEX PLIEGO Paola 1994
78 ITA MORMILE Chiara 1995
79 FRA REGUIGNE Laura 1992
80 HKG AU Sin Ying 1989
81 KOR LEE Rajin 1990
82 RUS RIDEL Mariya 1993
83 AZE BUNYATOVA Sevil 1989
84 UKR PROKUDA Olena 1994
85 JPN MUKAE Ayaka 1998
86 HUN KELECSENY!I Lena 1996
87 KAZ SAVITSKAYA Yuliya 1990
88 HUN MIKULIK Julia 1990
89 USA STONE Anne-Elizabeth 1990
90 KAZ KHABIBULLINA Aibike 1995
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e

Coupe Akropolis

Athen (GRE)
17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017

Sabre female

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Place Nation Name yob
91 UKR BAKASTOVA Yuliia 1996
92 GRE PAIZI Marina 1990
93 RUS VOROBYEVA Ekaterina 1995
94 BLR ANDREYEVA Darya 1994
95 JPN KIMURA Marino 1993
96 HUN KATONA Renata 1994
Table preliminary 128
97 FRA TAILLANDIER Charleine 1991
98 BLR IVANISHCHANKA Hanna 1996
99 ITA ERRIGO Arianna 1988
100 TPE DELL"AQUILA Tiffany 1986
101 GER KRUEGER Lea 1996
102 POL WATOR Angelika 1994
103 HKG HO Siu In Jenny 1991
104 TUR KOSE Fatma Zehra 1997
105 POL MATUSZAK Sylwia 1997
106 GRE DIMKOU Eleni 2001
107 ITA LUCCHINO Alessandra 1984
108 CZE HANZLIKOVA Klara 1989
109 HKG LAM Hin Wai 1991
110 IRI SAZANJIAN Najmeh 1996
111 GBR DAYKIN Kate 1996
112 IRI BARZEGAR Parimah 1993
113 GRE MPENOU Klairi 1996
113 GRE BOURDOUKI Maria 2000
115 POL KOSTRZEWA Michalina 1996
116 GER PRESSMAR Julia 1988
117 CHN ZHONG Yuting 1998
118 FRA SUCHET Charlotte 1992
119 POL KALETA Karolina 1996
120 CAN PONICH Marissa 1987
121 HUN SZILAGYI Fruzsina 1993
122 KOR KIM Ha-Eun 1994
123 UKR MAMONTOVA Oleksandra 1994
124 GBR HAMPSON Sarah-Jane 1996
First round
125 FRA VONGSAVADY Malina 1997
126 TPE PANG Hui Yi 1994
127 TPE CHEN Yu Ling 1988
128 TUR DEMIRAY Beyza 1998
129 USA MERZA Celina 1993
130 GRE GKIONI Asimina 1999
131 TUR CAKIR Aylin 2001
132 POL DRYGALA Gabriela 1995
133 TUR UNLUDAG Deniz Selin 2001
134 GBR PLEASANT Bridget 1992
135 AZE BUNYATOVA Sevinj 1989
136 IRI RAFIEI Faezeh 1992
137 SEN SOW Assietou 1994
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e

Coupe Akropolis

Athen (GRE)
17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017

Sabre female

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL Senior

Place Nation Name yob

138 GBR DAVIS Alexandra 1997
139 GRE TETRADI Sofia Dionysia 2001
140 IRI BAGHERZADEH Kiana 1994
141 KAZ SARYBAY Aigerim 1997
142 TUR SHCHUKLA Iryna 1995
143 TUR SARICAM Melis 2000
144 FIN RYDENFELT Emmi 1984
145 GRE BODANI Dimitra Lydia 2001
145 GRE KALOUTA Kalliopi 2001
147 GBR STEER Letitia 1991
148 GRE KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina 2003
149 AZE AHADOVA Aysel 2001
150 FIE ELYS Laycy 1975
151 GRE PARASYRI Georgia 1998
152 GRE SAFARI Kyriaki 1997
152 GRE DOUKA Anna 1998
154 CAN WU Zhiyu 2001
155 CAN LIU Bai Xun You 2001
ABD ITA CRISCIO Martina (First round) 1994

Kéropolis
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D Coupe Akropolis
i ‘ Athen (GRE)

Sabre female

Individual . ophardtteam
17.02.2017 - 18.02.2017 “Vsportevent
" OFFICIAL Senior
Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools x y z A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
ALG B B BERNAOUI Raouf Salim 2 2 1 213 11 8 4 0
BUL B A MILENCHEYV Vasil 2 2 3 35 11 11 1 0/1 13 8 0
B B STOYCHEY Yulian 3 2 3 3/2 2/1 11 14 4 0
CAN B B B IVANKOVIC Michael 3 3 2 53 2/1 11 01 16 6 0
CHN B B QIAO Min 3 2 3 3/3 22 1 0/1 14 6 0
ESP B B B CASARES MONTOYA Ignacio 3 3 3 32 22 11 1 16 5 0
GRE B B BOLLAS Emmanuel 3 2 2 7 0 0
B B B DOUVIS Andreas 3 3 3 2/1 2/ 0/1 0/1 13 4 0
B KOSMAS Nikolaos 0 0 0
B B SAINIS Christos 3 2 3 32 1/2 12 4 0
ITA B B A MARTILOTTI Luigi 3 2 3 33 12 11 1 0/1 14 7 0
ROU B A FLOREA Marius 3 2 3 35 11 1/1 0/1 1 14 8 0
TUR B B GUCLUER llgin 3 3 3 213 1/2 11 1 1 15 6 0

13 Referees
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p Coupe Akropolis
i é Athen (GRE)

\OphardtTeam
‘ - 17.02.2017 - 19.02.2017 “Msportevent
Medalist

Sabre female Individual Senior
Place Nation Name yob
Gold HUN MARTON Anna 1995
Silver FRA BRUNET Manon 1996
Bronze FRA LEMBACH Charlotte 1988
Bronze KOR KIM Jiyeon 1988
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